Camplex Arena - Zane Thar (Gillette, WY) - 05/23/2020

SAT #3 HC - 20 teams

Placing Total Time Total Last Name
Cattle

1 96.82 3 Christiansen

1 96.82 3 Jensen

2 103.03 2 Morman

2 103.03 2 Singhas

3 51.8 4 Fralick

3 51.8 4 Morman

4 58.62 3 Bowman

4 58.62 3 Singhas

SAT #7 3 Man - 27 teams

Placing Total Time Total Last Name
Cattle

1 0 0 Fralick

1 0 0 Fralick

1 0 0 Thar

2 0 0 Christiansen

2 0 0 Schaad

2 0 0 Sether

3 0 0 Knode

3 0 0 Selting

3 0 0 Selting

4 0 0 Fralick

4 0 0 Fralick

4 0 0 Vineyard

5 0 0 Christiansen

5 0 0 Reese

5 0 0 Schaad

6 0 0 Ferguson

6 0 0 Thar

6 0 0 Thar

SAT Open 3 Man - 22 teams

Placing Total Time Total Last Name
Cattle

1 0 0 Thar

1 0 0 Walker

1 0 0 Walker

2 0 0 Burgett

2 0 0 Wolfe

2 0 0 Wolfe

3 0 0 Burgett

First
Name
Betsy

Edward
Ryder
Richard
Nadine
Jordan
Kalli
Richard

First
Name
Nadine
Kevan
Cade
Betsy
Connie
Bret
Derek
Gae
Dennis
Nadine
Kevan
Guy
Betsy
Kay
Connie
Shanna
Stacey
Cade

First
Name
Gary
Kelly
Emery
Ellie
Logan
Jessica
Ellie

Amount
Won
$143.00
$143.00
$95.00
$95.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$243.00
$243.00
$243.00
$162.00
$162.00
$162.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$198.00
$198.00
$198.00
$132.00
$132.00
$132.00
$0.00

Points
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Sperle
Wolfe
Thar
Walker
Wolfe
Peck
Selting
Selting

SAT- # 11 (2 cap sorter) - 56 teams

. . Total
Placing Total Time
Cattle

1 136.43 12
1 136.43 12
2 89.87 8
2 89.87 8
3 101.28 7
3 101.28 7
4 71.56 9
4 71.56 9
5 114.24 8
5 114.24 8
6 80.35 4
6 80.35 4
7 54.57 10
7 54.57 10
8 59.6 10
8 59.6 10
9 55.33 5
9 55.33 5
10 58.53 5
10 58.53 5

SAT- # 11 (2 cap sorter) Fast Go Bonus - 56 teams

. . Total
Placing Total Time
Cattle
1 54.57 10
1 54.57 10
2 59.6 10
2 59.6 10
SAT-#10 MASTERS - 25 teams
. . Total
Placing Total Time
Cattle
1 80.48 6
1 80.48 6
2 91.67 5

Last Name

Hanson
Sperle
Brady
Sperle

Morman

Singhas
McRay
Wolfe
Hegge
Wolfe
Herren
Wolfe

Thar

Thar
Hegge
Hegge
Herren

Thar
Reese
Sperle

Last Name

Thar

Thar
Hegge
Hegge

Last Name

Fralick
Walker
Ruff

Tanner
Logan
Cade
Kelly
Logan
John
Gae
Dennis

First
Name
Colleen
Tanner
Keira
Tanner
Ryder
Richard
Seaver
Logan
Kylynn
Logan
Rachel
Jessica
Coy
Cade
Kylynn
April
Rachel
Cade
Kay
Tanner

First
Name
Coy
Cade
Kylynn
April

First
Name
Kevan
Emery

Thomas

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$259.00
$259.00
$194.00
$194.00
$130.00
$130.00
$65.00
$65.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$32.00
$32.00
$21.00
$21.00

Amount
Won
$289.00
$289.00
$193.00
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91.67
91.81
91.81
98.67
98.67
115.08
115.08
42.38
42.38
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SAT-#13 HC - 28 teams

Placing Total Time

117.05
117.05
73.91
73.91
116.33
116.33
102.02
102.02
57.57
57.57
59.9
59.9

DO U U A D WWNNLERR

SAT-AIll Levels HC - 20 teams

Placing Total Time

100.76
100.76
107.16
107.16
82.3
82.3
89.19
89.19
49.74
49.74
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Total
Cattle

13
13
11
11
10
10
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Total
Cattle
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Vineyard
Fralick
Thar
Ruff
Sether
Selting
Selting
Hanson
Schaad

Last Name

Elliott
Wolfe
Sperle
Wolfe
Sigman
Thar
Schaad
Thar
Peck
Wolfe
Hegge
Sperle

Last Name

Burgett
Wolfe
Burgett
Sperle
Sperle
Thar
Peck
Selting
Thar
Wolfe

Guy
Kevan
Gary
Thomas
Bret
Gae
Dennis
Colleen
Connie

First
Name
Dick
Jessica
Tanner
Jessica
Michael
Zane
Connie
Zane
John
Logan
April
Tanner

First
Name
Ellie
Logan
Ellie
Tanner
Tanner
Zane
John
Dennis
Zane
Jessica

$193.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$323.00
$323.00
$216.00
$216.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$231.00
$231.00
$154.00
$154.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Camplex Arena - Zane Thar (Gillette, WY) - 05/24/2020
SUN #11 (2 CAP SORTER) - 45 teams

Placing Total Time

1 107.05
1 107.05

Total
Cattle

12
12

Last Name

Jankovsky
Thar

First
Name
Haley
Gary

Amount
Won
$281.00
$281.00

Points
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2 109.31 12 McRay Seaver $169.00 8
2 109.31 12 Wolfe Logan $169.00 8
3 113.5 12 Hanson Colleen  $113.00 7
3 1135 12 Sperle Tanner  $113.00 7
4 59.26 8 McCoy DezerRey $0.00 6
4 59.26 8 Wolfe Logan $0.00 6
5 59.49 8 Thar Coy $0.00 5
5 59.49 8 Thar Cade $0.00 5
6 59.92 8 Singhas Richard $0.00 4
6 59.92 8 Wolfe Logan $0.00 4
7 58.72 7 McRay Seaver $0.00 3
7 58.72 7 Moore Elaine $0.00 3
8 59.16 6 McCoy DezerRey $0.00 2
59.16 6 Thar Gary $0.00
9 50.98 5 Singhas Richard $0.00
9 50.98 5 Wolfe Jessica $0.00 1
10 51.57 4 Singhas Richard $0.00 0.5
10 51.57 4 Thar Coy $0.00 0.5
SUN #7 3 Man - 30 teams
. . Total First Amount .
Placing Total Time Last Name Points
Cattle Name Won
1 0 0 Dye Penny  $270.00 6
1 0 0 Dye Jack $270.00 6
1 0 0 Knodel Derek $270.00 6
2 0 0 Cook Jeremy  $180.00 5
2 0 0 Meyer Brady $180.00 5
2 0 0 Smith Cheri $180.00 5
3 0 0 Knodel Derek $0.00 4
3 0 0 Schaad Connie $0.00 4
3 0 0 Selting Dennis $0.00 4
4 0 0 Jensen Edward $0.00 3
4 0 0 Thar Coy $0.00 3
4 0 0 Thar Cade $0.00 3
5 0 0 Dye Jack $0.00 2
5 0 0 Sether Bret $0.00 2
5 0 0 Vineyard Guy $0.00 2
6 0 0 Thar Cade $0.00 1
6 0 0 Walker Kelly $0.00 1
6 0 0 Walker Belle $0.00 1
SUN Open 3 Man - 24 teams
. . Total First Amount .
Placing Total Time Last Name Points
Cattle Name Won

1 0 0 Peck John $216.00 4
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SUN- #13 - 19 teams

Placing
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SUN- #6 - 37 teams

Placing
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Total Time

114.9
114.9
78.21
78.21
111.19
111.19
55.96
55.96

Total Time

111.18
111.18
109.53
109.53
52.7
52.7
56.48
56.48
51.34
51.34
56.98
56.98

57.2

57.2
59.02
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Total
Cattle

14
14
10
10
8
8
10
10

Total
Cattle

12
12
11
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Selting
Selting

McCoy

Sperle
Thar
Peck

Walker

Walker

Dye
Dye

Sether

Selting
Thar
Thar

Last Name

Dye
Selting
Skelley
Skelley
Selting

Thar

Thar
Wolfe

Last Name

Cook
Walker
Dye
Dye
Skelley
Thar
Skelley
Skelley
Ruff
Selting
Irene
Moore

McCoy

Walker
Thar

Gae
Dennis

DezerRey

Tanner
Zane
John
Kelly
Emery
Penny
Jack
Bret
Dennis
Coy
Cade

First
Name
Penny

Gae

Lara
Brian

Gae

Zane

Coy
Logan

First
Name
Jeremy
Kelly
Penny
Jack
Brian
Coy
Lara
Brian
Thomas
Dennis
Amy
Elaine

DezerRey

Kelly
Gary

$216.00
$216.00

$144.00

$144.00

$144.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$219.00
$219.00
$146.00
$146.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$278.00
$278.00
$167.00
$167.00
$111.00
$111.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
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SUN-ALL LEVELS - 16 teams

Placing
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59.02

Total Time

119.26
119.26
111.4
111.4
87.88
87.88
110.7
110.7

6

Total
Cattle

19
19
15
15
14
14
14
14

Vineyard

Last Name

Elliott
Wolfe
Sperle
Walker
Thar
Wolfe
Elliott
Selting

Guy

First
Name
Dick
Jessica
Tanner
Emery
Zane
Jessica
Dick
Dennis

$0.00

Amount
Won
$185.00
$185.00
$123.00
$123.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

0.5
Points
3
3
2
2
1
1

0.5
0.5



